

Media Contact:

Tanisha Smith

<u>Tanisha@hyth.com</u>

805-529-5085

FOR IMMEDIATE RELEASE

HASCO, Inc to Showcase at the 2022 IEEE International Microwave Symposium

MOOREPARK, CA (June 16, 2022) - HASCO, Inc., a global distributor of RF and Microwave components, announces their participation as an exhibitor at the 2022 IEEE International Microwave Symposium (IMS) in Denver, CO, June 21-23, 2022. Representatives from HASCO invite IMS attendees to visit their booth, #7005, to learn more about their new and featured products and to enter a raffle for a chance to win a set of Littlebend™ cables, their newest line of ultra-flexible, high-performance cable assemblies.

During the IMS 2022 three-day showcase, an event dedicated to technology and products supporting microwave engineering, the HASCO team will:

- Feature some of its latest active and passive RF and microwave components
- Engage in technical discussions related to their vast inventory of COTS parts, and
- Invite attendees to enter a drawing to win one of two prizes:
 - ⇒ Set of SMA **Littlebend™** Ultra Flexible Cables
 - ⇒ Pair of Ruggedized Cables (Optional Series)

Visit <u>HASCO's virtual booth</u> to learn more, and then during the Symposium, stop by booth #7005 on the exhibitor floor to connect with the HASCO team.

"Our sales team is excited to attend this year's IEEE International Microwave Symposium to reconnect and collaborate with other members of the RF and Microwave community, while sharing our newest product lines, including high performance cable assemblies and our growing line of quality mmWave components," offered Gerry Camacho, HASCO's Global Sales Director.

About HASCO, Inc.

HASCO, Inc. is a global distributor of quality RF and Microwave components. Based in Southern California, HASCO is an AS9120: B and ISO 9001:2015 supplier, specializing in a large selection of high-performance connectors, adapters, attenuators, cable assemblies, terminations, filters, and more; all available in stock and ready for next day delivery. With an easy-to-use, highly optimized web store, coupled with technical sales support, both on site and through area sales representatives, HASCO will support every aspect of your product selection and buying experience. HASCO is a well-known industry leader and quality source for RF and Microwave Engineers across the globe.